
 

 

2024 SEASON 
POOL EVENTS CALENDAR 

DATE EVENT NAME VENUE DISTANCES COURSE  

Wed 14 Feb Love to Swim Cockburn ARC  
50m, 100m,Freestyle, Backstroke, Breaststroke, Butterfly (un-
timed) LC 

Sun 24 Mar Fremantle Masters Act Belong Commit Carnival  Fremantle Leisure Centre 50m FR, BA,FL, BR, 50m medly relays, 50m free relays LC 

Sun 18 Feb Newman Churchlands Act Belong Commit Carnival  Newman College Pool 
200FR, 100BR, 50BU, 50FR, 50BA, 100BU, 4X50 FR Relay Wom-
en, 4X50 FR Relay Men. LC 

Sat 20- Sun 21 
April 

MSWA State Championships National Swim Series Meet HBF Stadium 
50m, 100m, 200m, Freestyle, Breaststroke, Butterfly, Back-
stroke,  4x50 Freestyle Relay (Men/Women/Mix). 4x50 Medley 
Relay (Men/Women/Mix)  LC 

Sun 25 May  Stadium Masters Act Belong Commit 1500  HBF Stadium 1500m LC 
Fri 3-Tue 7 May Masters Swimming Australia National Championships  Parap Pool, Darwin   LC 
Sun 23 June Stadium Masters Swim for Memory Charity Event  HBF Stadium   SC 
Sun 14 July  Riverton Masters Act Belong Commit Carnival  Riverton Leisureplex 200m, 100m, 50m all strokes (up to 3 swims but only 1 x 200) LC 

Sat 10 Aug Maida Vale Act Belong Commit 1500m 
Darling Range Sports Col-
lege 

1500m, choice of stroke 
SC 

Sun 18 Aug  Golden Groper Act Belong Commit Relay Carnival  HBF Stadium 4 x 50, 4 x 25 Relays SC 

Sun 25 Aug Somerset Masters Act Belong Commit 1500m  Aqualife Victoria Park 1500m, choice of stroke 
LC 

Sun 20 Oct  Stadium Masters Act Belong Commit Carnival  HBF Stadium 200,100, 50 Relay  LC 

Fri 1 - Mon 4 Nov Let’s Swim Together  Multiple venues State-wide Come and try weekend 
  

Sun 3 Nov Mandurah Club Carnival Mandurah ARC 
25m, 50m, 100m, Freestyle, Backstroke, Breaststroke, Butter-
fly, IM SC 

Sat 30 Nov Pride Carnival (Perth Rainbow Swans) Claremont Aquatic Centre   LC 


